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Overview
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Price
32.61 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 703712

-0.37% (-0.12)

DEO0007037129
RWE

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

24,257 EUR
GERMANY DAX

32.62 EUR
32.93 EUR
32.31 EUR
32.73 EUR
32.59638 EUR
1,253,584
40,862,303.14
3,673

375,144
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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Sy


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219782,157078250,200721071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007037129&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007037129&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007037129&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=500fd32cf7f1f90b5a40086e2c1c2ed94b6d9ec9f07f218f6b38ed5ca7f66248&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f71c99d4bb0de466c&time=1721239675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e57fb8f320872565faf0fb194b1e2067c2d275c96c967e6c03e04b6e206e0006&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eefd02391eca0bef4&time=1721239675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5bd451807bc2e4145646eef9ca6986c638301347ce45484c3bc20a1015b4bbf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7da5390bb034bac77&time=1721239675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b0f46789b76b118d7001a5fdab3ce619187c6a36fdb9a9b7a6cb7bb3c5409e9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ab43159d603fcc9a&time=1721239675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3faa2d6d6b0d60cbc371987bda432b8f22aa8845fcd6b636faf7ef1a0cce0957&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20bc4a53385d5702e&time=1721239675&tool=RSC

RWE AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:24

Price
32.61 EUR

Difference © -037%(0.12)

General attributes

ISIN DE0007037129
Symbol RWE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,257 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.62 EUR
High 32.93 EUR
Low 32.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.73 EUR
VWAP 32.59638 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,253,584
Trading volume 40,862,303.14
Number of trades 3,673
Last size 375,144
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.16% -17.05% +6.68%
Perf (abs.) -5.85 -6.73 +2.05
Beta 0.52 0.62 0.58
Volatility 24.22 22.34 27.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2022/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:51

19:50

17:36

Price

32.61 EUR

32.55 EUR

32.59 EUR

32.53 EUR

43.03 EUR

33.26 EUR (1,633,484
33.33 EUR (1,824,702
32.70 EUR (2,491,451
35.32 EUR (2,247,658
41.63 EUR (2024/01/02
30.08 EUR (2024/03/20
42.33 EUR (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.08 EUR (2024/03/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
40.86 3,673

0.00 5

8.55 583

0.51 156

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007037129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936748

RWE AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2022/
10/07

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
07112

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35

16:15

19:03

17:30

14:30

16:42

18:28

21:27

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:00

38.00 CHF

825.80 CZK

32.63 EUR

32.455 EUR

32.48 EUR

32.48 EUR

32.54 EUR

36.46 USD

32.91 EUR

32.56 EUR

32.49 EUR

32.70 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.01

0.75

0.00

0.01

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3597314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22312

RWE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

RW

Contact Details
RWE AG

Platz 1 - 45141 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-5179-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@rwe.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus
Krebber

Michael
Mdller

Katja van
Doren

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Werner Brandt

Andreas Wagner

Frank Appel

Hans Friedrich
Binting

Jorg Rocholl

Dagmar Paasch

Dirk Schumacher

Harald Louis

Hauke Stars

Helle Valentin
Hasselris

Marion Weckes

Matthias
Dirbaum

Michael
Bochinsky

Monika Kircher-
Kohl

Ralf Sikorski

Reiner van
Limbeck

Sandra
Bossemeyer
Thomas Kufen

Thomas Westphal

Ute Gerbaulet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@rwe.com
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